Resultat — Hoglandet Veteran OL, IFK Stockaryd

2024-04-10

Motion

1. Ingvar Ellbring

2. Gull-Britt Karlsson

3. Lars-Erik Karlsson

4. Agneta Holm

5. Kenneth Pettersson
6. Sven-Olof Lundin

7. Ann-Marie Birgersson

Mats Birgersson

Korta Dam

1. Margareta Larsson
2. May-Sofie Olsson

3. Gerd Lindholm

Mellan Dam

1. Ann-Christin Karlsson

2. Ann-Katrin Larsson
3. Lotta Fischerstrom

4. Monika Karlsson

Korta Herr

1. Reine Jansson
2. Bengt Olsson

3. Bjorn Lonner

4. Bjorn Tiger

5. Affe Parmback
6. Hakan Axelsson
7. Bengt Larsson
8. Ingemar Ek

9. Alf Olsson

10. Anders Larsson
11. Gunnar Holm

12. Robin Schagerlind

Nassjo OK
SOK Aneby
Sol Tranas
OK Bavern
Nassjo OK
SolTranas
Forserums SOK

Forserums SOK

OK Njudung
Forserums SOK

Sol Tranas

OK Njudung
Malilla OK
Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

Forserums SOK
Forserums SOK

OK Njudung
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

Sol Tranas

Nassjo OK
Forserums SOK
Granna-Bygdens OK
OK Bavern

OK Bavern

33:06
33:32
36:27
41:57
44:40
50:24
66:57

Utg

28:30
36:54

42:45

45:24
46:21
48:18

52:04

23:50
27:50
28:18
28:47
30:53
34:07
37:03
37:15
38:26
40:53
43:41

45:59



Mellan Herr

1. Lars Lundqvist
2. Stefan Larsson
3. Peter Englund
4. Jan Wingstedt
5. Bengt Svensson
6. Soren Carp

7. Soren Svardh

8. Leif Andersson
9. Jan-Olof Nyberg
10. Ulf Bengtsson
11. Ingemar Kyhlberg
12. Kenth Edin

13. Stellan Ahnstrom

14. Bo Gunnar Josefsson

Langa Herr
1. Maths Carlsson
2. Ulf Svensson

3. Kjell Nero

4. Conny Bruhn

5. Harald Magnusson

()]

. Ingwald Bjorklund
7. Anders Johansson
8. Hans Wickbom
9. Rune Turesson

10. Hans Hjelm

Nassjo OK

OK Njudung

IFK Savsjo
Bodafors OK

OK Gisle

Sol Tranas

OK Njudung

Nassjo OK
Granna-Bygdens OK
Sol Tranas
Forserums SOK
Boxholm-Mjélby OL
Forserums SOK

Nassjo OK

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb

OK Njudung

Nassjo OK
Boxholm-Mjoélby OL
OK Bavern

OK Njudung

Sol Tranas

IFK Savsjo

OK Bavern

SOK Aneby

33:27

36:03

36:15

36:37

38:03

39:11

41:11

41:19

43:44

44:13

44:14

46:07

47:15

50:17

34:50

37:48

39:24

40:14

41:48

43:29

43:33

47:27

56:11

57:03



